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présence nom prénom date naissance sexe club ligue nation classement licence
PICCIOLI Clement 27/10/2001 H MONTCEAU ES 1 090710110083
DEBES Gauthier 10/04/2001 H STRASBOURG U 2 240670070257
DEBOWSKI Romain 02/07/2001 H MONTCEAU ES 3 090710110064
SANVOISIN Jeremy 29/09/2001 H MONETEAU USC 4 090890180128
PICHOT Ronan 07/02/2001 H THIONVILLE 5 170570170332
SICHET Alexandre 11/07/2002 H THIONVILLE 6 170570170358
VERT Loïc Founex 7
URAN Yann 2002 Founex 8
MONIER Eliott 21/07/2002 H STRASBOURG U 9 240670070348
RIANT Thomas 15/06/2001 H AUXERRE CE 10 090890160062
MASSON Etienne 29/03/2001 H STRASBOURG U 11 240670070341
MAYOT Martin 13/07/2002 H MONETEAU USC 12 090890180156
CELENY Marco 10/10/2002 H STRASBOURG U 13 240670070249
GUEUDET Baptiste 09/01/2002 H STRASBOURG U 14 240670070290
SCHRECK Jonas 05/11/2002 H STRASBOURG U 15 240670070384
VAPAILLE Edouard 21/01/2002 H STRASBOURG U 16 240670070404
NAGY Tanguy 2001 Founex 17
BUSSARD Quentin 15/01/2002 H STRASBOURG U 18 240670070247
WEBER Jean Nicolas 25/10/2002 H STRASBOURG U 19 240670070412
MURPHY Max 13/12/2002 H STRASBOURG U 20 240670070452
BILDSTEIN Louan 27/01/2001 H STRASBOURG U 21 240670070241
MEYER Jacques SAINT LOUIS 22
HENRY Benjamin 29/01/2001 H ST LOUIS ALS 23 240680220078
BADER Amaury 18/03/2002 H WITTENHEIM 24 240680330059
GAMLIN David 28/06/2002 H ST LOUIS ALS 25 240680220101
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place nom prénom club statut
1 PICCIOLI Clement MONTCEAU ES Qualif iés
2 DEBES Gauthier STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
3 SANVOISIN Jeremy MONETEAU USC Qualif iés
3 MASSON Etienne STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
5 PICHOT Ronan THIONVILLE Qualif iés
6 URAN Yann Founex Qualif iés
7 RIANT Thomas AUXERRE CE Qualif iés
8 WEBER Jean Nicolas STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
9 DEBOWSKI Romain MONTCEAU ES Qualif iés
10 SICHET Alexandre THIONVILLE Qualif iés
11 VERT Loïc Founex Qualif iés
12 CELENY Marco STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
13 SCHRECK Jonas STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
14 NAGY Tanguy Founex Qualif iés
15 BILDSTEIN Louan STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
16 BADER Amaury WITTENHEIM Qualif iés
17 MONIER Eliott STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
18 MAYOT Martin MONETEAU USC Qualif iés
19 GUEUDET Baptiste STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
20 VAPAILLE Edouard STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
21 BUSSARD Quentin STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
22 MURPHY Max STRASBOURG U Qualif iés
23 MEYER Jacques SAINT LOUIS Qualif iés
24 HENRY Benjamin ST LOUIS ALS Qualif iés
25 GAMLIN David ST LOUIS ALS Qualif iés
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place nom prénom club
1 PICCIOLI Clement MONTCEAU ES
2 DEBES Gauthier STRASBOURG U
3 SANVOISIN Jeremy MONETEAU USC
3 MASSON Etienne STRASBOURG U
5 PICHOT Ronan THIONVILLE
6 URAN Yann Founex
7 RIANT Thomas AUXERRE CE
8 WEBER Jean Nicolas STRASBOURG U
9 DEBOWSKI Romain MONTCEAU ES
10 SICHET Alexandre THIONVILLE
11 VERT Loïc Founex
12 CELENY Marco STRASBOURG U
13 SCHRECK Jonas STRASBOURG U
14 NAGY Tanguy Founex
15 BILDSTEIN Louan STRASBOURG U
16 BADER Amaury WITTENHEIM
17 MONIER Eliott STRASBOURG U
18 MAYOT Martin MONETEAU USC
19 GUEUDET Baptiste STRASBOURG U
20 VAPAILLE Edouard STRASBOURG U
21 BUSSARD Quentin STRASBOURG U
22 MURPHY Max STRASBOURG U
23 MEYER Jacques SAINT LOUIS
24 HENRY Benjamin ST LOUIS ALS
25 GAMLIN David ST LOUIS ALS


